THE STALWART INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL, BATALA

BOOKS LIST FOR SESSION 2020-2021

Playway
S.No. Particulars Publisher Amount
1. Next Toddler Next Education 1050.00
Nursery

Particulars Publisher
1. Next STEPS PP1 Term 1 Next Education
2. Next STEPS PP1 Term 2 Next Education
3. Next STEPS PP1 Term 3 Next Education
4. Next STEPS Activity Next Education 859.00
5. Next Art Verse A Next Education 249.00
6. Akhar Rattan Punjabi Paramvir Pub. 160.00
7. Punjabi Akhar Rachna Paramvir Pub. 150.00

Total Amount Rs. 1418.00

K.G

Particulars Publisher
1 Next STEPS PP 2 Term 1 Next Education
2 Next STEPS PP 2 Term 2 Next Education
3. Next STEPS PP 2 Term 3 Next Education
4. Next STEPS Activity Next Education 859.00
5 Next Art Verse B Next Education 249.00
6 Kilkari Punjabi Path Mala No.0 Paramvir Pub. 210.00
7 Punjabi Sulekh Praveshika Paramvir Pub. 145.00

Total Amount Rs. 1463.00
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Class :- Ist
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Next ICSE English Class 1 Book A

Next ICSE English Class 1 Book B

Next ICSE Mathematics Class 1 Book A
Next ICSE Mathematics Class 1 Book B
Next ICSE EVS Class 1 Book A

Next ICSE EVS Class 1 Book B

Jyotika No.1

Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.1
Sunder Sulekh No.1

Factory No.1

Next Art Verse No.1

Value Education No.1

Unique Cursive Writing No.1

THE STALWART INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL, BATALA

Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Cordova
Paramvir
Paramvir
Paramvir

Next Education
Next Education
Unique Publishers

Total Amount Rs. 2425.00

Note:- Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.

Class :- 2nd
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Next ICSE English Class 2 Book A

Next ICSE English Class 2 Book B

Next ICSE Mathematics Class 2 Book A
Next ICSE Mathematics Class 2 Book B
Next ICSE EVS Class 2 Book A

Next ICSE EVS Class 2 Book B

Jyotika No.2

Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.2
Sunder Sulekh No.2

Factory No.2

Next Art Verse No.2

Value Education No.2

Unique Cursive Writing No.2

Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Cordova
Paramvir
Paramvir
Paramvir

Next Education
Next Education
Unigue Publishers

Total Amount Rs. 2450.00

Note:- Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.

449.00

299.00

299.00
290.00
225.00
120.00
175.00
279.00
149.00
140.00

449.00

299.00

299.00
295.00
235.00
120.00
185.00
279.00
149.00
140.00
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Class :- 3rd
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Next ICSE English Class 3 Book A

Next ICSE English Class 3 Book B

Next ICSE Mathematics Class 3 Book A
Next ICSE Mathematics Class 3 Book B
Next ICSE Science No.3

Next ICSE Social Studies No.3

Jyotika No.3

Sugam Hindi Vyakran No.1

Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.3
Paramvir Punjabi Vyakran No.3
Factory No.3

Next Art Verse No.3

Value Education No.3

Unique Cursive Writing No.3

THE STALWART INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL, BATALA

Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Cordova
Cordova
Paramvir
Paramvir
Paramvir

Next Education
Next Education
Unigue Publishers

Total Amount Rs. 3136.00

Note:- Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.

Class :- 4th

1. Next ICSE English Class 4 Book A

2. Next ICSE English Class 4 Book B

3. Next ICSE Mathematics Class 4 Book A
4, Next ICSE Mathematics Class 4 Book B
5. Next ICSE Science No.4

6. Next ICSE Social Studies No.4

7. Jyotika No.4

8. Sugam Hindi Vyakran No.2

9. Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.4

10. Paramvir Punjabi Vyakran No.4

11. Factory No.4

12. Next Art Verse No.4

13. Value Education No.4

14. Unique Cursive Writing No.4

Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Next Education
Cordova
Cordova
Paramvir
Paramvir
Paramvir

Next Education
Next Education
Unigue Publishers

Total Amount Rs. 3256.00

Note:- Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.

449.00

349.00
275.00
275.00
305.00
250.00
240.00
200.00
205.00
279.00
169.00
140.00

449.00

399.00
275.00
275.00
320.00
265.00
250.00
220.00
215.00
279.00
169.00
140.00
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Class :- 5th
1. Next ICSE English Class 5 Book A Next Education
2. Next ICSE English Class 5 Book B Next Education 449.00
3. Next ICSE Mathematics Class 5 Book A Next Education
4. Next ICSE Mathematics Class 5 Book B Next Education 399.00
5. Next ICSE Science No.5 Next Education 275.00
6. Next ICSE Social Studies No.5 Next Education 275.00
7. Jyotika No.5 Cordova 320.00
8. Sugam Hindi Vyakran No.3 Cordova 290.00
9. Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.5 Paramvir 260.00
10. Paramvir Punjabi Vyakran No.5 Paramvir 240.00
11. Factory No.5 Paramvir 230.00
12. Next Art Verse No.5 Next Education 279.00
13. Value Education No.5 Next Education 169.00
14. Unique Cursive Writing No.5 Unique Publishers  140.00

Total Amount Rs. 3326.00

Note:- Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.

Class :- 6th

1. Next ICSE English Class 6 Book A Next Education

2. Next ICSE English Class 6 Book B Next Education 499.00
3. Next ICSE Mathematics Class 6 Book A Next Education

4. Next ICSE Mathematics Class 6 Book B Next Education 449.00
5. ICSE Physics No.6 Cordova 400.00
6. ICSE Chemistry No.6 Cordova 390.00
7. ICSE Biology No.6 Cordova 400.00
8. ICSE History & Civics No.6 Cordova 390.00
9. ICSE Geography No.6 Cordova 390.00
10. Jyotika No.6 Cordova 350.00
11. Sugam Hindi Vyakran No.4 Cordova 320.00
12. Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.6 Paramvir 270.00
13. Paramvir Punjabi Vyakran No.6 Paramvir 260.00
14. Factory No.6 Paramvir 245.00
15. Next Lifeskill No.6 Next Education 199.00

Total Amount Rs. 4562.00

Note:- Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.



