

BOOKS LIST FOR SESSION 2020-2021

<u>Playway</u>

S.No.	Particulars	Publisher	Amount
1.	Next Toddler	Next Education	1050.00

Nursery

S.No.	Particulars	Publisher	Amount
1.	Next STEPS PP1 Term 1	Next Education	
2.	Next STEPS PP1 Term 2	Next Education	
3.	Next STEPS PP1 Term 3	Next Education	
4.	Next STEPS Activity	Next Education	859.00
5.	Next Art Verse A	Next Education	249.00
6.	Akhar Rattan Punjabi	Paramvir Pub.	160.00
7.	Punjabi Akhar Rachna	Paramvir Pub.	150.00
	Total Amount Rs. 1418.00		

<u>K.G</u>

S.No.	Particulars	Publisher	Amount
1.	Next STEPS PP 2 Term 1	Next Education	
2.	Next STEPS PP 2 Term 2	Next Education	
3.	Next STEPS PP 2 Term 3	Next Education	
4.	Next STEPS Activity	Next Education	859.00
5.	Next Art Verse B	Next Education	249.00
6.	Kilkari Punjabi Path Mala No.0	Paramvir Pub.	210.00
7.	Punjabi Sulekh Praveshika	Paramvir Pub.	145.00
	Total Amount Rs. 1463.00		



THE STALWART INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BATALA

Class :- Ist

S.No.	Particulars	Publisher	Amount
1.	Next ICSE English Class 1 Book A	Next Education	
2.	Next ICSE English Class 1 Book B	Next Education	449.00
3.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 1 Book A	Next Education	
4.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 1 Book B	Next Education	299.00
5.	Next ICSE EVS Class 1 Book A	Next Education	
6.	Next ICSE EVS Class 1 Book B	Next Education	299.00
7.	Jyotika No.1	Cordova	290.00
8.	Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.1	Paramvir	225.00
9.	Sunder Sulekh No.1	Paramvir	120.00
10.	Factory No.1	Paramvir	175.00
11.	Next Art Verse No.1	Next Education	279.00
12.	Value Education No.1	Next Education	149.00
13.	Unique Cursive Writing No.1	Unique Publishers	140.00
Total Amount Rs. 2425.00			

<u>Note:-</u> Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.

<u>Class :- 2nd</u>

S.No.	Particulars	Publisher	Amount
1.	Next ICSE English Class 2 Book A	Next Education	
2.	Next ICSE English Class 2 Book B	Next Education	449.00
3.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 2 Book A	Next Education	
4.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 2 Book B	Next Education	299.00
5.	Next ICSE EVS Class 2 Book A	Next Education	
6.	Next ICSE EVS Class 2 Book B	Next Education	299.00
7.	Jyotika No.2	Cordova	295.00
8.	Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.2	Paramvir	235.00
9.	Sunder Sulekh No.2	Paramvir	120.00
10.	Factory No.2	Paramvir	185.00
11.	Next Art Verse No.2	Next Education	279.00
12.	Value Education No.2	Next Education	149.00
13.	Unique Cursive Writing No.2	Unique Publishers	140.00
	Total Amount Rs. 2450.00		

<u>Note:-</u> Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.



THE STALWART INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BATALA

Class :- 3rd

S.No.	Particulars	Publisher	Amount
1.	Next ICSE English Class 3 Book A	Next Education	
2.	Next ICSE English Class 3 Book B	Next Education	449.00
3.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 3 Book A	Next Education	
4.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 3 Book B	Next Education	349.00
5.	Next ICSE Science No.3	Next Education	275.00
6.	Next ICSE Social Studies No.3	Next Education	275.00
7.	Jyotika No.3	Cordova	305.00
8.	Sugam Hindi Vyakran No.1	Cordova	250.00
9.	Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.3	Paramvir	240.00
10.	Paramvir Punjabi Vyakran No.3	Paramvir	200.00
11.	Factory No.3	Paramvir	205.00
12.	Next Art Verse No.3	Next Education	279.00
13.	Value Education No.3	Next Education	169.00
14.	Unique Cursive Writing No.3	Unique Publishers	140.00
	Total Amount Rs. 3136.00		

<u>Note:-</u> Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.

Class :- 4th

S.No.	Particulars	Publisher	Amount
1.	Next ICSE English Class 4 Book A	Next Education	
2.	Next ICSE English Class 4 Book B	Next Education	449.00
3.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 4 Book A	Next Education	
4.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 4 Book B	Next Education	399.00
5.	Next ICSE Science No.4	Next Education	275.00
6.	Next ICSE Social Studies No.4	Next Education	275.00
7.	Jyotika No.4	Cordova	320.00
8.	Sugam Hindi Vyakran No.2	Cordova	265.00
9.	Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.4	Paramvir	250.00
10.	Paramvir Punjabi Vyakran No.4	Paramvir	220.00
11.	Factory No.4	Paramvir	215.00
12.	Next Art Verse No.4	Next Education	279.00
13.	Value Education No.4	Next Education	169.00
14.	Unique Cursive Writing No.4	Unique Publishers	140.00
	Total Amount Rs. 3256.00		

<u>Note:-</u> Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.



THE STALWART INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BATALA

Class :- 5th

S.No.	Particulars	Publisher	Amount
1.	Next ICSE English Class 5 Book A	Next Education	
2.	Next ICSE English Class 5 Book B	Next Education	449.00
3.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 5 Book A	Next Education	
4.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 5 Book B	Next Education	399.00
5.	Next ICSE Science No.5	Next Education	275.00
6.	Next ICSE Social Studies No.5	Next Education	275.00
7.	Jyotika No.5	Cordova	320.00
8.	Sugam Hindi Vyakran No.3	Cordova	290.00
9.	Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.5	Paramvir	260.00
10.	Paramvir Punjabi Vyakran No.5	Paramvir	240.00
11.	Factory No.5	Paramvir	230.00
12.	Next Art Verse No.5	Next Education	279.00
13.	Value Education No.5	Next Education	169.00
14.	Unique Cursive Writing No.5	Unique Publishers	140.00
	Total Amount Rs. 3326.00		

<u>Note:-</u> Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.

<u> Class :- 6th</u>

S.No.	Particulars	Publisher	Amount
1.	Next ICSE English Class 6 Book A	Next Education	
2.	Next ICSE English Class 6 Book B	Next Education	499.00
3.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 6 Book A	Next Education	
4.	Next ICSE Mathematics Class 6 Book B	Next Education	449.00
5.	ICSE Physics No.6	Cordova	400.00
6.	ICSE Chemistry No.6	Cordova	390.00
7.	ICSE Biology No.6	Cordova	400.00
8.	ICSE History & Civics No.6	Cordova	390.00
9.	ICSE Geography No.6	Cordova	390.00
10.	Jyotika No.6	Cordova	350.00
11.	Sugam Hindi Vyakran No.4	Cordova	320.00
12.	Kilkari Punjabi Path Pustak No.6	Paramvir	270.00
13.	Paramvir Punjabi Vyakran No.6	Paramvir	260.00
14.	Factory No.6	Paramvir	245.00
15.	Next Lifeskill No.6	Next Education	199.00
	Total Amount Rs. 4562.00		

<u>Note:-</u> Price Of Computer Book which is ordered directly is to be added.